
GRIENERS ADDITION
BLOCK 7 LOT 10
OR 1 P 782  OR 574 P 610

FRANKS DOMINIC MICHAEL/FRANKS BRANDY L
91 CONCORD RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-077-014-10473-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
14.00 1.25/

10/15/2019 MMLC

07/31/2024 Nwatts 0.11 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

208,801
6,718
12,000

227,519
0

227,519
HX HB 50,000

177,519
227,519
215,519

6,000

1320/0049 7/06/2023 WD Q I 01 229,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOWERY MASONRY CONSTR

FRANKS DOMINIC MICH

1306/0347 3/21/2023 CR U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NELSON LANDING CORPOR

LOWERY MASONRY CONS
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5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

NAME & ADDRESS CLEAN UP - RMVD DUPLICATE

MM PU NCON & XFOBS; 08-03-2023

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

23000186 SFD-CO 0 03/22/2023

2024HX Base Yr

91 CONCORD RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 100
Ceiling 08 8 FT 100
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,537 114.4000 135.85 208,801 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1479

BAS 1,479 100 2023 1,479 200,922

FOP 96 30 2023 29 3,940

FOP 96 30 2023 29 3,940

1,671 1,537 208,801

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=10,0] S57 E15 N7 E16 N39 W16 N11 W15 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=25,5] E16 S6 W16 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=25,50] E16 S6 W16 N6 $
.

BAS
2023

57

15

7

16

39

16

11

15

FOP
2023

16

6

16

6

FOP
2023

16

6

16

6

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 37 18 666.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2024 2023 AV 100 3,996

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 4 4 16.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2024 2023 AV 100 96

3 0080 4' CHAINLI 0 100 0 0 202.00 LF 13.00 13.00 100 2024 2023 AV 100 2,626

6,718

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


